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District and School Grade Report
2021-2022
*** Official Release ***
District Grade: 51

Curriculum
Other and
HIB Staff Instruction
Programs, Training on Instruction on HIB and School-Level
Approaches the and Related HIB Incident
or Other BOE-Approved Training Information HIB Reporting
Initiatives HIB Policy Programs and Skills  Personnel  Procedure
(MAX=15) (MAX=9) (MAX=15) (MAX=6) (MAX=9) (MAX=6)
Daylight/Twilight High School (030)
8 6 10 4 6 4

Trenton Central High School - Main Campus (050)

11 7 14 4 6 5
Dunn Middle School (100)

9 6 11 4 7 4
Columbus Elementary School (170)

9 6 11 5 5 4
Franklin Elementary School (190)

8 3 6 3 2 4
Grant Elementary School (200)

10 6 9 4 4 4

Gregory Elementary School (210)

8 6 10 4 2 2

*** Official Release ***

HIB
Investigation
Procedure
(MAX=12)

12

HIB
Reporting
(MAX=6)

School
Grade
(MAX=78)

50

65

54

54

38

47

43



District and School Grade Report
2021-2022
*** Official Release ***
District Grade: 51

Curriculum
Other and
HIB Staff Instruction
Programs, Training on Instruction on HIB and School-Level
Approaches the and Related HIB Incident
or Other BOE-Approved Training Information HIB Reporting
Initiatives HIB Policy Programs and Skills  Personnel  Procedure
(MAX=15) (MAX=9) (MAX=15) (MAX=6) (MAX=9) (MAX=6)
Harrison Elementary School (220)
11 7 10 4 7 6
Joyce Kilmer School (235)
13 7 14 4 8 5
Luis Munoz-Rivera MS (240)
8 7 10 1 6 4
Monument Elementary School (250)
10 6 12 5 7 4
Mott Elementary School (260)
5 2 4 1 2 2
P.J. Hill Elementary (265)
10 6 10 4 6 4

Clara Parker Elementary School (270)

10 6 11 5 6 4

*** Official Release ***

HIB
Investigation
Procedure
(MAX=12)

10

12

HIB
Reporting
(MAX=6)

School
Grade
(MAX=78)

59

69

48

58

26

53

56



District and School Grade Report
2021-2022
*** Official Release ***
District Grade: 51

Curriculum
Other and
HIB Staff Instruction
Programs, Training on Instruction on HIB and School-Level
Approaches the and Related HIB Incident
or Other BOE-Approved  Training Information HIB Reporting
Initiatives HIB Policy Programs and Skills  Personnel  Procedure
(MAX=15) (MAX=9) (MAX=15) (MAX=6) (MAX=9) (MAX=6)
Robbins Elementary School (280)
10 8 14 5 5 6
Washington Elementary School (300)
9 3 5 4 5 4

Hedgepeth Williams Middle School (301)

13 7 12 5 7 4
Trenton Central High School-9th Grade Academy (302)

2 1 6 1 4 2
Wilson Elementary School (310)

10 7 11 5 7 4
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Elementary School (401)

7 5 9 3 5 4

*** Official Release ***

HIB
Investigation
Procedure
(MAX=12)

11

10

11

12

HIB
Reporting
(MAX=6)

School
Grade
(MAX=78)

63

42

63

25

60

48



