#### **New Jersey Department of Education**

# School Self-Assessment for Determining Grades under the *Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights Act*

2021-2022 District and School Grade Report
Trenton Public School District (21-5210)



## District and School Grade Report 2021-2022

\*\*\* Official Release \*\*\*

**District Grade: 51** 

HIB Programs, Approaches or Other Initiatives (MAX=15)	Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9)	Other Staff Instruction and Training Programs (MAX=15)	Curriculum and Instruction on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=6)	HIB Personnel (MAX=9)	School-Level HIB Incident Reporting Procedure (MAX=6)	HIB Investigation Procedure (MAX=12)	HIB Reporting (MAX=6)	School Grade (MAX=78)
Daylight/Tv	vilight High Sch	ool (030)						
8	6	10	4	6	4	8	4	50
Trenton Cer	ntral High Schoo	ol - Main Car	mpus (050)					
11	7	14	4	6	5	12	6	65
Dunn Midd	le School (100)							
9	6	11	4	7	4	8	5	54
Columbus E	lementary Scho	ol (170)						
9	6	11	5	5	4	9	5	54
Franklin Ele	mentary School	(190)						
8	3	6	3	2	4	9	3	38
<b>Grant Elem</b>	entary School (2	200)						
10	6	9	4	4	4	8	2	47
Gregory Ele	mentary Schoo	I (210)						
8	6	10	4	2	2	7	4	43

#### District and School Grade Report 2021-2022

\*\*\* Official Release \*\*\*

**District Grade: 51** 

HIB Programs, Approaches or Other Initiatives (MAX=15)	Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9)	Other Staff Instruction and Training Programs (MAX=15)	Curriculum and Instruction on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=6)	HIB Personnel (MAX=9)	School-Level HIB Incident Reporting Procedure (MAX=6)	HIB Investigation Procedure (MAX=12)	HIB Reporting (MAX=6)	School Grade (MAX=78)
Harrison Ele	ementary Schoo	ol (220)						
11	7	10	4	7	6	10	4	59
Joyce Kilme	er School (235)							
13	7	14	4	8	5	12	6	69
Luis Munoz	-Rivera MS (240	))						
8	7	10	1	6	4	8	4	48
Monument	Elementary Sch	ool (250)						
10	6	12	5	7	4	9	5	58
Mott Eleme	ntary School (2	60)						
5	2	4	1	2	2	8	2	26
P.J. Hill Elen	nentary (265)							
10	6	10	4	6	4	8	5	53
Clara Parke	r Elementary Sc	hool (270)						
10	6	11	5	6	4	9	5	56

## District and School Grade Report 2021-2022

\*\*\* Official Release \*\*\*

**District Grade: 51** 

Robbins Elementary School (280)	HIB Programs, Approaches or Other Initiatives (MAX=15)	Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9)	Other Staff Instruction and Training Programs (MAX=15)	Curriculum and Instruction on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=6)	HIB Personnel (MAX=9)	School-Level HIB Incident Reporting Procedure (MAX=6)	HIB Investigation Procedure (MAX=12)	HIB Reporting (MAX=6)	School Grade (MAX=78)
Washington Elementary School (300)         9       3       5       4       5       4       8       4         Hedgepeth Williams Middle School (301)         13       7       12       5       7       4       10       5         Trenton Central High School-9th Grade Academy (302)         2       1       6       1       4       2       8       1         Wilson Elementary School (310)         10       7       11       5       7       4       11       5         Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Elementary School (401)	Robbins Ele	ementary Schoo	l (280)						
9       3       5       4       8       4         Hedgepeth Williams Middle School (301)         13       7       12       5       7       4       10       5         Trenton Central High School-9th Grade Academy (302)         2       1       6       1       4       2       8       1         Wilson Elementary School (310)         Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Elementary School (401)	10	8	14	5	5	6	11	4	63
Hedgepeth Williams Middle School (301)         13       7       12       5       7       4       10       5         Trenton Central High School-9th Grade Academy (302)         2       1       6       1       4       2       8       1         Wilson Elementary School (310)         10       7       11       5       7       4       11       5         Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Elementary School (401)	Washingtor	n Elementary Sc	hool (300)						
13       7       4       10       5         Trenton Central High School-9th Grade Academy (302)         2       1       6       1       4       2       8       1         Wilson Elementary School (310)         10       7       11       5       7       4       11       5         Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Elementary School (401)	9	3	5	4	5	4	8	4	42
Trenton Central High School-9th Grade Academy (302)         2       1       6       1       4       2       8       1         Wilson Elementary School (310)         10       7       11       5       7       4       11       5         Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Elementary School (401)	Hedgepeth	Williams Middl	e School (30	1)					
2 1 6 1 4 2 8 1  Wilson Elementary School (310)  10 7 11 5 7 4 11 5  Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Elementary School (401)	13	7	12	5	7	4	10	5	63
Wilson Elementary School (310)         10       7       11       5       7       4       11       5         Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Elementary School (401)	Trenton Cei	ntral High Schoo	ol-9th Grade	Academy (30	02)				
10       7       11       5       7       4       11       5         Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Elementary School (401)	2	1	6	1	4	2	8	1	25
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Elementary School (401)	Wilson Elen	nentary School	(310)						
	10	7	11	5	7	4	11	5	60
7 5 0 2 5 / 12 2	Dr. Martin I	Luther King, Jr. I	Elementary S	School (401)					
1 3 3 3 4 12 3	7	5	9	3	5	4	12	3	48